
Councilors Mobile Email

N. Reed Dunnick, MD, FACR 734.645.2156 rdunnick@umich.edu

Randy Hicks, MD, MBA 814.691.0776 rhicks@rmipc.net

Ralph Lieto, MS, FACR 734.476.0588 ralphlieto50@gmail.com

Danny Ma, MD 586.864.6422 madanny@hotmail.com

Andrew Moriarity, MD 248.515.0160 andy.moriarity@gmail.com

Perry Pernicano, MD, FACR 734.646.8494 pgp@umich.edu

Rocky Saenz, DO 248.761.7608 dr.rocky@gmail.com

Walter Sahijdak, MD, FACR 248.342.1180 sahijdak@gmail.com

Gaurang Shah, MD, FACR 734.277.7496 gvshah@umich.edu

Michael Kasotakis, MD 248.506.5296 kasotakis.michael@gmail.com

Ashok Srinivasan, MD 734.272.9598 ashoks@med.umich.edu

Lisa Walker, MD (YPS) lwalker@advancedrad.com

Andrew Woodrow, MD 269.760.2811 awoodrow@advancedrad.com

Mark Weiss, MD 810.730.4007 Mark.Weiss2325@gmail.com

Resident/Fellow Section Mobile Email

Josh Gaudette 734.778.9001 joshuaga@rad.hfh.edu

Anicia Mirchandani 810.516.0171 anicia93@gmail.com

Jacob Gacke 541.280.1515 jacobg@rad.hfh.edu

Medical Students Mobile Email

Victoria Dekany 313.264.3448 dekan1v@cmich.edu

Connor Shea 269.908.6470 shea1cb@cmich.edu

New Fellows

Kirk Banerian, MD 248.760.9536
kirkbanerian@gmail.com

Randy D Hicks, MD, MBA 814.691.0776
rhicks@rmipc.net

Christina V Jacobs, MD
jacobs.cv@gmail.com

Capital Hills Day

James Cavanagh 517.230.6818 jcavanagh@wnj.com
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